23a
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: IDP-0
A Basic Unit
IDP 4-Digit Process Meter $195
IDT 4-Digit Thermocouple Meter $225
IDpH 4-Digit pH Meter $245
B Display/Power
0 Red/115 VAC N/C
1 Red/230 VAC
2 Green/115 VAC
3 Green/230 VAC
4 Red/10–32 VDC
5 Green/10–32 VDC
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example:  INFCAC-0-0-1-0-V5
A Basic Unit
INFCAC AC Voltage and Current Controller $
B Power and LED Color
0 115 VAC, Red LED Display N/C
1 230 VAC, Red LED Display
2 115 VAC, Green LED Display N/C
3 230 VAC, Green LED Display N/C
C Control Output
0 No Control Output N/C
1 Two 6A Form “C” Relays$ 70
D Analog Output
0 No Analog Output N/C
1 4 to 20 mA or 0 to 10 VDC$ 80
E Communications
0 No Serial Output N/C
1 Isolated RS-232 $110
2 Isolated RS-485 Half Duplex$ 110
F Input Signal
V5 0–750 VAC User Programmable N/C
C5 0–5 AAC User Programmable N/C
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: INFCP-5-1-2
A Basic Unit
INFCP Process (DC Voltage and Current)
INFCS Strain Input
NIFCT Thermocouple
INFCDT Dual/Differential Thermocouple
INFCR RTD
INFCDR Dual/Differential RTD
INFCPH pH
INFCOR ORP
INFCOP pH/ORP
B Power and Display
0 115 VAC, Red LED Display N/C
1 230 VAC, Red LED Display
2 115 VAC, Green LED Display
3 230 VAC, Green LED Display
4 10–32 VDC, Red LED Display
5 10–32 VDC, Green LED Display
6 25–56 VDC, Red LED Display
7 25–56 VDC, Green LED Display
C Relays
0 None N/C
1 Two 6 Amp Form C Relays $ 70
D Analog Output
0 None N/C
1 Non-Isolated Analog $ 80
2 Isolated Analog Output $ 90
INFCAC Series
• 4-Digit, 14-Segment LED Display, Red or Green
• High ±0.1% of Reading Accuracy
• Wide Selection of AC Current and Voltage Ranges
• Smart Filtering Detects the Difference Between a Spike
or Process Change (Patent Pending)
• Front Panel Configuration
• Available with Dual 6 Amp Relays and/or Analog Output
INFC Series
• Process (DC Voltage and Current), Strain Gauge,
Thermocouple, and RTD
• Dual Differential Thermocouple and RTD
• pH ORP
• Relay Output Optional
• Isolated or Non-Isolated Analog Output Optional
IDP Series
• Easy Scaling
• 4-Digit LED Display
• Max or Min Recall
• Short Case 4.1" (104 mm)
• Red or Green LED Display
• Power 115 VAC, 230 VAC or 10–32 VDC
Newport Panel Meters/Controllers
INFCAC ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B – C – D – E – F
IDP ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B
INFC ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B – C – D
INFCAC
▲
IDP-0
▲